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Merilo 1:500 Datum: maj 2020 Številka risbe: 2
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2.991 m²

69 m²

333 m²

352 m²

281 m²

285 m²

288 m²

291 m²

375 m²

4.681 m²

120 m²

2.368 m²
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752 m²

69 m²

73 m²

območje obdelave

obstoječe stavbe

nove stavbe

ekološki otok

nova transformatorska postaja

nova parcelacija

velikost nove zemljiške parcele

LEGENDA

2 m²
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